Addition SANS Retenue (B)

Nom:

Date:

1242
+ 712

2338
+ 540

1203
+ 753

5402
+ 177

3437
+ 541

Evaluez chaque somme.

8536 3329 4133
+ 103 + 150 + 563

1261 2403 3343
+ 233 + 142 + 251

4113 3322 3100
+ 506 + 127 + 276

1602 2657 1583
+ 224 + 220 + 106

1430 54473 3301
+ 427 + 502 + 360
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